Masatistu PC

Uriin

O0XPC-5000 i15-14400F 16GB 512GB 8GB RX580 FDOS

0XPC-5000 i5-14400F 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB RTX5060
FDO

0XPC-R5000 R5-7600 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB RTX5050
FDOS

0XPC-5000 i5-14400F 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB RTX5050
FDOS

Marka

Oxpc

Oxpc

Oxpc

Oxpc

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

592,00 USD

804,00 USD

723,00 USD

729,00 USD



